
  Drafted  10/12/24 

LTBB TRIBAL ELECTION BOARD 
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

(Subject to Change - Notice of changes will be given in advance whenever possible) 
 

JANUARY 2025 

Friday January 10 5 pm Work Session 
Saturday January 11 9 am Regular Meeting 

February 2025 

Tuesday February 4 3 - 7 pm Office Hours 
Friday February 7 5 pm Work Session 

Saturday February 8 9 am Regular Meeting 
March 2025 

Friday March 14 12 - 7 pm Office Hours 

Saturday March 15 9 am 
Closed Work Session Followed by 
Regular Meeting 

April 2025 

Tuesday April 1 3 - 7 pm Office Hours 

Friday April 18 5 pm Work Session 
Saturday April 19 9 am Regular Meeting 

May 2025 

Monday May 5 12 - 6 pm Primary Election Day 

Saturday Tentative Date 8 am - 5 pm Annual Community Meeting 
Saturday May 17 9 am Regular Meeting 

Monday May 19 5 pm Certification Meeting 
June 2025 

Monday June 30 12 - 6 pm General Election 

July 2025 
Monday July 14 5 pm Regular Meeting 

Tuesday July 15 5 pm Certification Meeting 
August 2025 

Saturday August 16 9:00 am Meeting and Work Session 
September 2025 

Saturday September 13  9:00 am Meeting and Work Session 

October 2025 
Saturday October 18 9:00 am Meeting and Work Session 

November 2025 
Monday November 15  5:00 pm Meeting and Work Session 

December 2025 

Saturday December 13 9:00 am Meeting and Work Session 
 

 


